
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
113 
116 
122 
148 
133 
128 
183 
180 
134 
177 
142 
110 
149 
197 
195 
109 
101 
144 
104 
169 
112 
132 
196 
111 

Name 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Henry King 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Ari Kallenberg 
Alfie Ward 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Francisco Puerta 
Agustin Puerta  
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Arhaan Koreishi  
Giuseppe Montanari 
Tadeas Prochazka (N) 
Benjamin Karajkovic   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Liam Ohanlon   
Theodore Constantine  
Shahid Cheurfa  
Enzo Rodriguez (N) 
Mahrane Mabrouk (N) 
Veikko Pajamaki (N) 
Samar Chopra   

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
44.778 
44.863 
44.992 
45.016 
45.045 
45.045 
45.052 
45.065 
45.113 
45.192 
45.198 
45.238 
45.242 
45.263 
45.329 
45.363 
45.426 
45.576 
45.678 
45.918 
46.022 
46.096 
46.633 
46.671 

Diff 

0.085 
0.214 
0.238 
0.267 
0.267 
0.274 
0.287 
0.335 
0.414 
0.420 
0.460 
0.464 
0.485 
0.551 
0.585 
0.648 
0.798 
0.900 
1.140 
1.244 
1.318 
1.855 
1.893 

Gap 

0.085 
0.129 
0.024 
0.029 

0.007 
0.013 
0.048 
0.079 
0.006 
0.040 
0.004 
0.021 
0.066 
0.034 
0.063 
0.150 
0.102 
0.240 
0.104 
0.074 
0.537 
0.038 

Last Tm 
44.985 
45.179 
45.345 
45.016 
45.045 
45.354 
45.052 
45.271 
45.342 
45.317 
45.235 
45.672 
45.735 
45.427 
45.501 
45.571 
45.573 
45.730 
46.040 
46.000 
46.031 
46.275 
46.694 
46.898 

Total Tm 
7:03.451 
7:32.854 
7:34.813 
7:34.050 
7:26.657 
7:11.093 
7:26.516 
7:10.708 
7:15.238 
7:33.104 
7:37.972 
7:33.322 
7:39.848 
7:35.962 
7:35.318 
7:43.878 
7:44.888 
7:33.029 
7:02.828 
7:02.194 
7:02.693 
7:04.703 
7:11.023 
7:07.894 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:00:56 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
148 
180 
116 
183 
133 
128 
110 
113 
134 
177 
122 
197 
109 
101 
144 
104 
149 
142 
112 
195 
169 
111 
132 
196 

Name 
Henry King 
Ava Lawrence 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Alfie Ward 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Ari Kallenberg 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Atiqa Mir 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Francisco Puerta 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Benjamin Karajkovic   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Liam Ohanlon   
Theodore Constantine  
Arhaan Koreishi  
Agustin Puerta  
Enzo Rodriguez (N) 
Tadeas Prochazka (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa  
Samar Chopra   
Mahrane Mabrouk (N) 
Veikko Pajamaki (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
45.132 
45.141 
45.124 
45.054 
45.117 
45.249 
45.039 
45.179 
45.027 
45.206 
45.185 
45.393 
45.411 
45.558 
45.582 
45.719 
45.749 
45.448 
45.871 
45.697 
45.951 
46.399 
46.010 
46.667 

Total Tm 
11:27.578 
11:27.721 
11:27.893 
11:28.144 
11:30.052 
11:30.210 
11:30.370 
11:31.412 
11:32.201 
11:32.439 
11:32.524 
11:34.573 
11:36.323 
11:36.752 
11:37.605 
11:38.045 
11:40.434 
11:40.669 
11:41.900 
11:41.944 
11:46.578 
11:51.729 
11:53.132 
11:55.975 

Diff 

0.143 
0.315 
0.566 
2.474 
2.632 
2.792 
3.834 
4.623 
4.861 
4.946 
6.995 
8.745 
9.174 

10.027 
10.467 
12.856 
13.091 
14.322 
14.366 
19.000 
24.151 
25.554 
28.397 

Gap 

0.143 
0.172 
0.251 
1.908 
0.158 
0.160 
1.042 
0.789 
0.238 
0.085 
2.049 
1.750 
0.429 
0.853 
0.440 
2.389 
0.235 
1.231 
0.044 
4.634 
5.151 
1.403 
2.843 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 113 & 142 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 134 - 5 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 132 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 22/09/2024 4:59:41 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.143 

Avg. Speed 

68.798 

Best Lap Tm 

45.027 

Best Speed 

70.038 

Best Lap by 

134 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:09:45 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 14:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
180 
148 
116 
113 
133 
122 
109 
110 
134 
177 
104 
142 
149 
101 
169 
144 
197 
112 
195 
132 
111 
196 

183 
128 

Name 
Ava Lawrence 
Henry King 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Atiqa Mir 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Benjamin Karajkovic   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Francisco Puerta 
Theodore Constantine  
Agustin Puerta  
Arhaan Koreishi  
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Shahid Cheurfa  
Liam Ohanlon   
Giuseppe Montanari 
Enzo Rodriguez (N) 
Tadeas Prochazka (N) 
Mahrane Mabrouk (N) 
Samar Chopra   
Veikko Pajamaki (N) 

Alfie Ward 
Ari Kallenberg 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

1 
17 

Best Tm 
45.026 
45.044 
45.084 
44.981 
45.108 
45.168 
45.415 
45.336 
45.051 
45.487 
45.293 
45.377 
45.429 
45.565 
45.655 
45.526 
45.377 
46.007 
45.484 
46.231 
45.927 
46.593 

47.767 
45.064 

Total Tm 
12:59.819 
13:00.201 
13:00.391 
13:00.475 
13:00.508 
13:00.570 
13:03.840 
13:06.705 
13:07.410 
13:10.389 
13:10.479 
13:10.632 
13:11.156 
13:11.762 
13:13.991 
13:15.021 
13:15.157 
13:19.505 
13:19.575 
13:28.947 
13:36.483 
13:42.757 

53.938 
13:00.686 

Diff 

0.382 
0.572 
0.656 
0.689 
0.751 
4.021 
6.886 
7.591 

10.570 
10.660 
10.813 
11.337 
11.943 
14.172 
15.202 
15.338 
19.686 
19.756 
29.128 
36.664 
42.938 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

0.382 
0.190 
0.084 
0.033 
0.062 
3.270 
2.865 
0.705 
2.979 
0.090 
0.153 
0.524 
0.606 
2.229 
1.030 
0.136 
4.348 
0.070 
9.372 
7.536 
6.274 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 197 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 144 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 128 - DQ - Abusive Language, Behaviour or Assault. 

Printed: 22/09/2024 6:59:50 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.382 

Avg. Speed 

68.748 

Best Lap Tm 

44.981 

Best Speed 

70.110 

Best Lap by 

113 - Atiqa Mir 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2024 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:34:01 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

22/09/2024 16:35 


